CRIMPING MACHINES
HOSE AND FITTING SELECTION
Hose Type Fittings Type
Max. Hose
Size
Ref. Hoses
2 Wire Braid & Textile MF2000 Multifit 1”
Tractor; Harvester; Lyteflex; Pilot; Cover; Equator; Rockmaster

Master Die Length: 56 mm (2.205”)
Standard Dies: 15, 18, 21, 24, 27, 30, 39
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Description
EOA3110NMHP80 MHP 80 (NO DIES)
EOA3110NMHP80PPPM MHP 80 MANUAL PUMP + PPPM
ver. 0001
CRIMPING MACHINES
MHP 80
FIELD SERVICE & MOBILE WORKSHOP
HAND PUMP, PORTABLE
AVAILABLE DIE SETS
Product Code Description N° Crimp Range
Die
Length
(mm)
Die
Length
(inch)
ESA3110N80-06 Die set n. 06 - length 56 mm 6 06-08 56 2.205
ESA3220NL056D008L2 Die set n. 08 - length 56 mm 8 08-10 56 2.205
ESA3110N80-10 Die set n. 10 - length 56 mm 10 10-12 56 2.205
ESA3110N80-12 Die set n. 12 - length 56 mm 12 12-15 56 2.205
ESA3110N80-15 Die set n. 15 - length 56 mm 15 15-18 56 2.205
ESA3110N80-18 Die set n. 18 - length 56 mm 18 18-21 56 2.205
ESA3110N80-21 Die set n. 21 - length 56 mm 21 21-24 56 2.205
ESA3110N80-24 Die set n. 24 - length 56 mm 24 24-27 56 2.205
ESA3110N80-27 Die set n. 27 - length 56 mm 27 27-30 56 2.205
ESA3110N80-30 Die set n. 30 - length 56 mm 30 30-43 56 2.205
ESA3110NH80KT Kit 6 dies MHP80/HCRIMP80 (n.15 to n.30) - - - -
www.fl uiconnecto.com www.manuli-hydraulics.com www.manulirubber.com
Manuli Fluiconnecto B.V.
Van der Giessenweg 9
2921 LP Krimpen a/d IJssel